Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1.92%
. 1.92%
.1.93%
. 1.94%

1 The annual rate of increase in Pakistan population is.

. 214 million
. 231 millon
211 millon
212 millon

2 The total populationof Pakistan according to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 is.

204 million
205 million
206 millon
207 million

3 According to the census of 2017 , Pakitan 's population was.

About 40 million
About 50 million
About 60 million
About 70 million

4 The number s of Pakistani toured in Pakistan in 2019 was.

Meraj un Nabi

Jashn -e-mila -un -Nabi
Eid ul fitr

Shab e Barat

5 The Islamic events is celebrated on 12 Rabi ul Awa.

Migration
Mutation
Census

. Consolidation

6 The fact and figures of observing population is called.

. Peter Christe

Dr. Routh Pfau

William D Harvey

Badi uz Zaman kakaous

7 Serve as teh judge of Supreme Court.

Hazrat Khawaja Ghulam Farid
Ghulam Ahmad Mahjoor

. Khushaal khan Khattak

Baba Bulhe shah

8 Famous poet of Pashto is.

20%
26%
23%
25%

9 About........ of the world's energy needs are currently met by coal.

1973
1968
1984
1986

10 Mineral oil was discovered in.
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